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STATUS = A, I
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 9  13  0 11  9  20  0  1  3  14  17 0  0  2  25  6 2 33PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0

 956  633  17 467  345  1,505  13  88  117  1,009  969 3  5  97  1,633  346 98 2,076PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  3

 1,289  1,069  23 457  259  2,283  20  72  186  1,413  1,250 6  14  63  2,118  660 178 2,841PRECINCT : CAMERON  1 1  2

 2,514  1,941  35 1,109  730  4,402  32  124  284  2,826  2,502 17  15  93  4,399  1,112 276 5,604PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  0 1  4

 892  517  6 249  109  1,427  5  51  69  831  779 4  1  49  1,356  261 56 1,666PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER  0 0  2

 1,008  1,202  40 851  594  2,142  32  102  184  1,595  1,326 41  8  85  2,260  758 182 3,103PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 1  1

 633  565  18 268  69  1,282  4  29  73  787  629 25  3  24  1,168  293 69 1,485PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  1

 729  636  22 342  214  1,380  8  41  71  857  812 11  4  37  1,392  300 60 1,729PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  0

 2,080  1,896  46 525  89  3,971  7  139  275  2,311  2,029 48  20  114  3,396  1,039 209 4,549PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 2  0

 1,382  1,255  41 525  264  2,573  13  117  197  1,598  1,414 25  16  104  2,289  812 193 3,205PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  2

 751  1,182  39 648  160  2,196  6  62  168  1,432  1,044 19  12  53  1,964  607 148 2,624PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 2  2

 844  952  19 722  568  1,647  34  116  145  1,279  1,129 21  9  93  1,918  529 132 2,540PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  3

 1,264  1,462  33 729  172  2,997  9  85  180  1,844  1,512 33  14  59  2,660  771 134 3,490PRECINCT : PINEDENE  0 1  1

 1,406  1,409  35 571  131  2,952  13  91  181  1,829  1,464 44  12  61  2,559  804 131 3,424PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1  2

 1,070  899  14 256  44  2,047  8  38  73  1,145  1,023 27  3  19  1,795  426 72 2,240PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  1

 1,315  1,260  24 547  133  2,760  6  73  135  1,671  1,374 37  4  58  2,475  615 103 3,148PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  2

 1,131  891  13 343  39  2,172  8  36  93  1,237  1,062 27  4  20  1,882  478 81 2,380PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0  2

 1,688  1,812  30 812  235  3,707  16  108  223  2,226  1,924 42  12  75  3,254  1,014 193 4,343PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  0

 597  477  10 247  107  953  5  170  86  698  573 5  6  203  888  241 61 1,332PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  1

 2,250  1,902  27 731  126  4,443  14  97  197  2,540  2,180 21  12  79  3,815  1,016 190 4,910PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  0 0  0
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 1,329  1,439  29 1,460  1,258  2,562  16  112  258  2,335  1,723 45  13  70  3,075  1,120 207 4,265PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1  7

 86  134  1 293  304  176  1  7  24  283  221 1  1  7  405  102 10 514PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0

 916  904  19 423  208  1,811  10  79  144  1,128  1,005 8  6  78  1,696  492 133 2,266PRECINCT : VASS  0 1  3

 1,337  1,473  42 1,151  751  2,693  43  175  246  2,119  1,675 75  21  143  2,912  951 212 4,006PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 1  2

 1,305  1,132  23 599  343  2,433  18  97  146  1,524  1,399 17  6  81  2,338  641 137 3,060PRECINCT : WEST END  0 0  1

 1,134  1,046  15 409  88  2,320  8  47  110  1,358  1,151 29  4  35  1,997  574 97 2,606PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 1  1

 1,233  485  8 267  108  1,775  1  30  68  1,002  932 7  4  33  1,575  385 59 1,993PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  0

 75,432  15,012  31,148  28,586  629  7,457  60,629  350  638  229  2,187  3,936  38,891  33,118  3,423  1,835  57,244  16,353 Total  6 14  43
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